11
Prop.-V.
Produktgruppe
E
PV202-1
PV202-2
PV203-4
PVY-03
Order example:
PV202-1-12
*1 for compressed air at operating pressure 6 bar and Δp = 1 bar
*2 flow rate for water since valve is pilot-controlled
*3 for liquids add W to order number of type PV202-2/-3
 plug amplifier  24 V DC, switchable 0-10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA for PV202, G1∕8 PVY-03 255,00
    for all others PVY-04 245,00
 plug amplifier  12 V DC, switchable 0-10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA für PV202, G1∕8 PVY-08 400,00
 Steckerverstärker  12 V DC, umschaltbar 0-10 V, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA for all others PVY-09 385,00440,00
 Accessories
 for water or oil  for PV202, G¼   and G3∕8 PV202- .- . .W o.Mehrpr.
 stainless steel body NPT connection thread, FKM elastomere for PV202 PV202- .- . .S +34,00
 12 V DC voltage signal  PV20 . - .- . .12V +16,00
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 Proportional flow valve PV202 / PV203
 25 78 8 A 1.2 0.05 0 … 70 8.0 G1∕8 PV202-1-12 92,00
     1.6 0.07 0 …110 6.0  PV202-1-16 92,00
     2.4 0.13 0 … 70 4.0  PV202-1-24 92,00
     3.2 0.18 0 …105 2.5  PV202-1-32 92,00
 40 95 20 A/W*3 1.2 0.05 0 … 60 16 G¼   PV202-2-12 179,00
     2.4 0.12 0 …110 8.0  PV202-2-24 179,00
     3.2 0.24 0 …170 4.0  PV202-2-32 179,00
     4.0 0.42 0 …280 2.5  PV202-2-40 179,00
     5.6 0.72 0 …310 1.4  PV202-2-56 179,00
     7.1 0.90 0 …390 1.0  PV202-2-71 179,00
 48 97 14 A/W*3 3.2 0.24 0 …190 4.0 G3∕8 PV202-3-32 185,00
     4.0 0.42 0 …300 2.5  PV202-3-40 185,00
     5.6 0.72 0 …330 1.4  PV202-3-56 185,00
     7.1 0.90 0 …420 1.0  PV202-3-71 185,00
 52 105 14 W 12.5 2.10 0 … 35*2 10 G3∕8 PV203-3-125W 330,00
     12.5 2.10 0 … 37*2 10 G½   PV203-4-125W 310,00
DN 1.2 up to DN 12.5
compressed air or liquids
 Proportional Flow Valve PV202/PV203
Weitere Miniaturventile: siehe Katalog MV, auch in
inlet
PV202-1 PV202-2/-3 cross-section
PV203-3 / -4
11.14
outlet